Z B s=1/30

2500 2500 2500 L 350

197 13@162=2106 197

TORFY NEDTIFE s=1/3

AfAFv b M20
Ty b EERS AL
SR 30 X v F01

M20BRFV 2 TG0y Y+ —
BRI Ay MR

Htow e —
SME 44 xP1E 2 3x16

SEEMFBE s=1/6 ik 5 8P b B

1000

m o
m__obF S45C(H)
0 — SRS X v T 058
M12x40 M
120 200 sus 350
A
by FL=A #95 IVRFry S
AB063S—T5 FA by T —)L8)
| I FIIAEM
o o by FL-RU=T ] m ) ﬁ
| © AB0635—T5 1 e (
R I Il M4x16
by FL—B hyFIL—t 160 SUS
ABO63S—T5 ABOB3S—T6
M6x20
4 Sus
! M2
100 A6061S—T6 -~
‘ 45 NS29—
r ABD635—T5
(@)
@) = "
o s < = 3 WimB—B
™~ bl _
M
Tt S 240
SEf - BQ 180 30
) M5x16 |28
WAL= sSUS ‘
ABO05CS—T5 = 3 fﬁl @
60 KNAL=IV—h n4 IyRFry S o o 8
N A6063S—T5 “GRRAL—A) g 2
1 . I - N TFINIEEM - = 1l
o =3 e it 1| L | P o @ ©
o @ = = f L2 I - M4x20 e
o 8 C 0 M5x16 & LV & sUS oninez . L78 M12x30
Q — SUS 3 = SUs
- © iﬂl i&i B ﬁi Q A B ﬁi ﬁi B -ABD61S=T6 B
o [ ] = I | FiE R
o o
35/l 110 |35 8 30 180 30 o S
- mn
110 180 110 = 240 -
o [suns] 1 juu]
200 200 w
4-M20x220
400 MEXT 4.6M.F
SRS A v + T . ‘
B MR 1. ABMOBE - MRS (D BAPNIZ0ABS TANREEEES(EA RN S | N,
[0V -0hA NSRBI EMAGER] (M I0E6H) Lk 5. BET =700 (¥K)

[ZIVIZOLABENEBRAHBEMBE - ETEH] (FR2/F38) L& b,
2. ABMOEBEURIE . P34k (DIWN—8) HEFET 3,

FIWIR—ZIRI OB EWOXEMRBIIEMET B, KR_ 1207_10K

3. BEXNOXRDHEEARNWNEIIA2-50UAELET B, 2L ERFEIIA2ET B,

HRITEETEAM SPR&E
H=1000mm
JTy h@EOFIF 7K

3VoU-bBE ock=21N/mm> Bt

2025% 2R




1000

—_ /. = %Y
EHEMETEMEE s=1/6
120

by FU—)A
ABOB3S—T5
< bhy I RY-T
1 AB063S—=T5
ry ZL—IB
ABOB3S—T5
T K2k
‘w 0 A6061S—T6
8
5 e =1
M
Tt o
o
SE .
RhAL—J
A6005CS—T5
5t
‘ o
= nn ~
o) —
Ml N [To)
a — 0,
o o~ .
e & s
w ), | b o
N
3slll110 [l3s s
110 180 110 =
200 200
400

ROD
= X S=1/30
2500 2500 2500 L 350
197 13@162=2106 197
~ — 2 / &
T ONTFTY NEFEDNITE S=1/3
ABFv b M20 -
Ty MU BERA 4E M20BRIU 2T Ty S =
EREs Xy RN BRldES Xy TR
o w o BIow e —
K F = I% =R AR ELAE2IE
K — REBIE X v 58
yizao BEA-A Sk
200 SUS 350 -
#.9 A IVRfry T
T r> I
| I FIIAEM
= SR
I 4 == \
‘ ‘ H M4x16
ryFIL—h 160 SUS
ABOB3S—T6
M6x20
SUS
I 45 NSRF—
F’ ABD635—T5
I "
=== WimB—B
240
B0_ 180 30
28
M5x16 - |
SUS o
o L ©
RRNAL—JVD—K Ei IVRF+v S o] o hel
A6063S—T5 (RRALU—JVA) © !
I TFINIEEM
I I i 1 T ‘ i g @ @
‘ ¢ : @ Mdx29 - 78 M12x30
M5x16 & & SUS FIINR-2R SUS
sUs AG0615-T6 o
& I A BralYlane ASSISTS gy
30 180 0 o
I~
8 o~
240 S
22IT7IA-KIVE ]
4-M20x270
SS 400
BRI A v * 03
(AP—20188&%) MR 1 ASEORH - WEHEE (1) BATNIZDABS tANSEEESLER

[ZIVIZDLAEENEBRAMEMSNEER] (FHRI0FOH) KL B,
[PIVIZDLEERERAHEMBE - ETERA] (FM2/F3H) WS 3,

2. XEROXBEREE, PIIAb (LIbA—®) HEFET B,
FIWIR-—2ZARZ b OH T EBORBUPIRIIERE T B,

3. BEXNOXD AWM FAIA2-O0U LT B, KL ERFAIA2LT B,

SYoU-REE o ck=21N/mm> Wt

HET oI =-7U 00 (%)

KR—-1207-10K

SITECSLBEAM SPHE
H=1000mm
BIEHh I 7 o -1

2025% 2R




